ERRATA FOR "CLASS FIELD THEORY" BY NANCY CHILDRESS

page 31, line -1: The first equal sign should be " \leq ".

page 39, line 9: The displayed equation should read

$$\prod_{p\nmid m} (1-p^{-sf})^{-\varphi(m)/f} = \prod_{\chi} \prod_{p} (1-\chi(p)p^{-s})^{-1} = \prod_{\chi} L(s,\chi).$$

page 39, line -3: p^s should be p^{-s} .

page 48, line 3: there is an extra right parentheses near the end of the line.